General information about company

Scrip code 543214

NSE Symbol NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE070G01012

Name of the company

NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articula esino Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.61
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.68
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.62




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
N N No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. S ai'e N lfni as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Chateg; rl};io T\lflos‘ l? 1d paid up paid-up underlying shares held tOt? nlo - ol shares £ Voti .
I shareholder shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (11 . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V]) a% of (A+B+C2) Class cg: | Class ! % of
held (V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 17395361 17395361 73.13 17395361 17395361 | 73.13
Group
(B) Public 24655 6389943 6389943 26.87 6389943 6389943 |26.87
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(2 by Employee
Trusts
Total 24660 23785304 23785304 100 23785304 23785304 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lezzrez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (X11) (e)ncirr:lvll,iered Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding convgr_tnble (XIIN) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities ( as a held in
0 . Outstanding L percentage of A L
n convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa o f XIV
securiues (Xi) and No. capital) XD= | No. | total | No. | OF 0t orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) qurants VID+HX) As a ' " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) (a) |Shares |(a) : -
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.13 17395361
Group
(B) Public 26.87 6369015 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 23764376 0 0 0




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;.douf fully Partly No. Of shares Z}?;i;}(::i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up [ underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) cquity Dcpository as per SCRR, a/o0
(1IT) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X g ‘ Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 17395361 17395361 | 73.13 17395361 17395361 | 73.13
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 17395361 17395361 73.13 17395361 17395361 | 73.13
?2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 5 17395361 17395361 | 73.13 17395361 17395361 | 73.13
Promoter Group
(Ay=AXDHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@ Banks 1 220 220 0 220 220 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 220 220 0 220 220 0
) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 3 12188 12188 0.05 12188 12188 0.05
Investors Category I
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category II 2 2672 2672 0.01 2672 2672 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2) 5 14860 14860 0.06 14860 14860 0.06
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors |2 277392 277392 1.17 277392 277392 1.17
and nominee
directors)
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund 1 28400 28400 0.12 28400 28400 0.12
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share |, 37 2691479 2601479 | 11.32 2691479 2691479 | 1132
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdlng nominal share 31 2235488 2235488 9.4 2235488 2235488 (9.4
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 394 414888 414888 1.74 414888 414888 1.74
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 90 367206 367206 1.54 367206 367206 1.54
(m) Any Other (specify) 355 360010 360010 1.51 360010 360010 1.51
Sub-Total (B)(4) 24649 6374863 6374863 26.8 6374863 6374863 |26.8
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 24655 6389943 6389943 26.87 6389943 6389943 | 26.87
@+B)(3)*+(B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;FOtal (A+B+C2 24660 23785304 23785304 100 23785304 23785304 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 24660 23785304 23785304 100 23785304 23785304 | 100




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunll(bzr.of pledged or b ation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t “lice Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 0 ered ur‘ir; erhor

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(@) (VIDHX) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@) (ii) (iif)
(®)

A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.13 17395361
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.13 17395361
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.13 17395361
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAXN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 220 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 220 0 0 0
O
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(©)] 0.05 12188 0 0 0
(e 0.01 2672 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 14860 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 1.17 277392 0 0 0
§3) 0.12 28400 0 0 0
(2) 11.32 2672401 0 0 0
(h) 9.4 2235488 0 0 0
(i) 1.74 414888 0 0 0
)] 1.54 365356 0 0 0
(m) 1.51 360010 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 26.8 6353935 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.87 6369015 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 23764376
)T‘“al (A+B+C 100 23764376




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ayush Relan

Pranav Relan

Rishabh Relan

Ritu Relan

Rohit Relan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

985134

983318

982910

2982221

11461778

17395361

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

985134

983318

982910

2982221

11461778

17395361

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.14

4.13

4.13

12.54

48.19

73.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

985134

983318

982910

2982221

11461778

17395361

Class eg:y

Total

985134

983318

982910

2982221

11461778

17395361

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.14

4.13

4.13

12.54

48.19

73.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.14

4.13

4.13

12.54

48.19

73.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

985134

983318

982910

2982221

11461778

17395361

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Braham Arenja

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPA1953D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240000

240000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

240000

240000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240000

240000

Class eg:y

Total

240000

240000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

240000

240000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

353

355

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

136446

223432

360010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

132

136446

223432

360010

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.57

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

132

136446

223432

360010

Class eg:y

Total

132

136446

223432

360010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.57

0.94

1.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.57

0.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

132

136446

223432

360010




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







