General information about compa	any
Scrip code	543214
NSE Symbol	NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE07OG01012
Name of the company	NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No
	•

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.69						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.61						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.63						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.68						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.62						

Category	shareholder	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
				paid-up equity			(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	17395361			17395361	73.13	17395361		17395361	73.13
(B)	Public	24655	6389943			6389943	26.87	6389943		6389943	26.87
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	24660	23785304			23785304	100	23785304		23785304	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of		Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	centage of uted share of tall) (XI)= II)+(X) As a of total of total shares of held	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.13					17395361			
(B)	Public				26.87					6369015	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					23764376	0	0	0

								Number of	f Voting	Rights held	in each
		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	class of sec	curities (	(IX)	1
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		•			
(1)	Indian			_			<u>_</u>				,
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	17395361			17395361	73.13	17395361		17395361	73.13
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	17395361			17395361	73.13	17395361		17395361	73.13
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	17395361			17395361	73.13	17395361		17395361	73.13
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)			_							
(d)	Banks	1	220			220	0	220		220	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	220			220	0	220		220	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		•	•	•	•	•	•	-	•	•
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	12188			12188	0.05	12188		12188	0.05
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	2672			2672	0.01	2672		2672	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		5	14860			14860	0.06	14860		14860	0.06
(3)	Central Government / S	state Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										-
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	277392			277392	1.17	277392		277392	1.17
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	28400			28400	0.12	28400		28400	0.12
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23776	2691479			2691479	11.32	2691479		2691479	11.32
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	31	2235488			2235488	9.4	2235488		2235488	9.4
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	394	414888			414888	1.74	414888		414888	1.74
(1)	Bodies Corporate	90	367206			367206	1.54	367206		367206	1.54
(m)	Any Other (specify)	355	360010			360010	1.51	360010		360010	1.51
Sub-Total (B)(4)		24649	6374863			6374863	26.8	6374863		6374863	26.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		24655	6389943			6389943	26.87	6389943		6389943	26.87
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2		24660	23785304			23785304	100	23785304		23785304	100
Total (A+B+C )		24660	23785304			23785304	100	23785304		23785304	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Shares Outstanding Convertible Warrants Under Volume Volum	ares Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization (	of shares
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of diluted share capital) (XI)=		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group		1			<u>.</u>
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.13					17395361			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.13					17395361			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.13					17395361			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(d)				0					220	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					220	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)						_				
(d)				0.05					12188	0	0	0
(e)				0.01					2672	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.06					14860	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns	1	I					T		1	1
(b)				1.17					277392	0	0	0
(f)				0.12					28400	0	0	0
(g)			1	11.32					2672401	0	0	0
(h)				9.4					2235488	0	0	0
(i)				1.74					414888	0	0	0
(1) (m)				1.54					365356	0	0	0
(m)				1.51					360010	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.8					6353935	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				26.87					6369015	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pul	olic sh	areholder				_
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					23764376			
Total (A+B+C				100					23764376			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivi	ded Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ayush Relan	Pranav Relan	Rishabh Relan	Ritu Relan	Rohit Relan	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	985134	983318	982910	2982221	11461778	17395361			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	985134	983318	982910	2982221	11461778	17395361			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.14	4.13	4.13	12.54	48.19	73.13			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	985134	983318	982910	2982221	11461778	17395361			
Class eg:y									
Total	985134	983318	982910	2982221	11461778	17395361			
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	4.14	4.13	4.13	12.54	48.19	73.13			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.14	4.13	4.13	12.54	48.19	73.13			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	985134	983318	982910	2982221	11461778	17395361			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•			

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Braham Arenja	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPA1953D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	240000	240000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	240000	240000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	240000	240000
Class eg:y		
Total	240000	240000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	240000	240000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

			Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Trusts	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	353	1	355
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132	136446	223432	360010
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132	136446	223432	360010
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.57	0.94	1.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securition	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	132	136446	223432	360010
Class eg:y				
Total	132	136446	223432	360010
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.57	0.94	1.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.57	0.94	1.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	ı		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132	136446	223432	360010

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		